s Music Club
of Hol lqwood Florida

PLEASE JOIN US FOR OUR 2024-2025 SEASON

Saturday, October 5, 2024

BEATLES TRIBUTE: ACROSS THE
UNIVERSE

T.Y. Park 4:00-6:00pm *Outdoor seating

Sunday, October 13, 2024
Music Concert
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Sunday, November 24, 2024
Music Concert
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Sunday, December 8, 2024
HOLIDAY JAZZ CONCERT
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Sunday, January 12, 2025
Music Concert
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Saturday, February 1, 2025
SOUNDS OF MOTOWN
T.Y. Park 4:00-6:00pm *Outdoor seating

Sunday, February 16, 2025
Music Concert
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Friday, March 14, 2025
GOOD TIME ROCK-N-ROLL
T.Y. Park 6:00-8:00pm *Outdoor seating

Sunday, March 16, 2025
Music Concert
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Sunday, April 13, 2025
Music Concert
Anne Kolb Nature Center 2:00-4:00pm

Sunday, April 20, 2025
STUDENT AUDITIONS
South Florida Conservatory of Music

VENUES

Anne Kolb

Nature Center
Mangrove Hall

751 Sheridan Street
Hollywood, FL 33019

T.Y Park

Pavilion 12

3300 N Park Rd
Hollywood, FL 33021

Memberships are $45 per year

South Florida Conservatory of Music
Concert Room

1920 Harrison Street

Hollywood, FL 33020

per person. Applications can be

downloaded from our website www.musicclubofhollywoodflorida.org

Contact (954) 560

-9675 or email us at

musicclubhollywood@gmail.com




